
 Name Space website

Rafik Barseghian 228

Caroline Blackburn 237 www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Marvin Blackmore 214 www.blackmorepottery.com

Flora Cruells Benzal 344 www.floraartstudio.com

Chris Efstratis 257 www.chrisefstratis.com

Andrew Frank 301

Jeffrey Greathouse 304 www.jeff.twocreators.com

Barry and Rosalind Hage 331 www.hagestoneware.com

Michael Hirsh 245 www.mjhceramics.com

Kurt McCracken 108B www.mccrackenceramics.com

Lynne Meade 347 www.lynnemeadeporcelain.com

Ken Nakashima 254

Vigo Ovsepian 264 www.vigostudio.com
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Hong Rubinstein 349 www.onedreamdesign.com

Jerry Sawitz 144 www.jerrysawitz.com

Fred Stodder 175A www.fredstodder.com

Terry Stolz 174B

Eri Sugimoto 207 www.erisugimoto.com

Don Swanson 311

Lilia Venier 323 www.liliavenierceramics.com

Firdavs Yusupov 184

Anne M. Bray 416 www.annembray.com

Douglas Chalk 238A www.cleverclocksusa.com

Tanya Doskova 213 www.fineartoncanvas.com

Burton Gray 146 www.burtongray.com

Philip Hindenach 312 www.hindenachgallery.com

Joe Hoynik 142 www.joehoynik.com

Lisa Levy 314 www.leahdevora.com

Mallory Morrison 241 www.mallorymorrison.com

David E. Palmer 366 www.davidpalmerimages.com

Iriet Peshkess 310 www.irietpeshkess.com

Chris & Leeza Reisig & Taylor 330 www.reisigandtaylor.com

Robert Weil 340 www.robertweil.com

Paul Westacott 232 www.paulwestacott.com

Guillermo Zuniga 325 www.zunigasart.com

DIGITAL ART

Vigo Ovsepian

Tanya Doskova

Joe Hoynik
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Varoujan Hovakimyan 247 www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Jason Humphrey 417 www.originalinkart.com

Igor Koutsenko 334B www.igor-koutsenko.com

Andre Mirzaian 111 www.andremirzaian.com

Anna Michele 112 www.blondean.com

Cristina Paulos 174C www.cristinapaulos.com

Leoh Ponce 204 www.leoh14.wixsite.com/mlponce/my-artwork

Michael Schuessler 158 www.schuesslerstudios.com

Inyoung Seoung 167 www.iyseoung.com

Donald Carlson 252 www.carlsonartglass.com

Lucy Chamberlain 359 www.lucychamberlain.com

Christine Charter-Moorhead 135 www.christinechartermoorhead.com

Elaine Hyde 211 www.elainehyde.com

Karo Martirosyan 324 www.karostudios.com

     GLASS

DRAWING & PRINTMAKING

Andre Mirzaian

Jason Humphrey

Lucy Chamberlain

Elaine Hyde
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Fay & Ivan Miller & Grajalez 188 www.shardz.net

Moran Nhel 174A www.morannhel.com

Michael Panetta 242 www.oceanearthglass.com

Wesley Rasko 178 www.wnrglass.com

Mariusz Rynkiewicz 183 www.mariuszart.com

Gustavo Santana 190 www.gsantanaglass.com

Scott Slagerman 255 www.scottslagerman.com

Bryon Sutherland 265 www.sutherlandglassart.com

Kit Carson 341 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Paul Farmer 246 www.paulfarmergold.com

Deidre Greene 361 www.copperdoc.com

Lynn Guenther 316

Jivita Harris-Casey 248 www.jivitajewelry.com

Deborah & Kevin Healy 203 www.healydesigns.com

Sean Hill 235 www.seanhilldesigns.com

Ling-Yen Jones 181 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Sheko Kirby 154 www.nyeari.com

Christy Klug 221 www.christyklug.com

Shana Kroiz 170 www.shanakroizjewelry.com

Melody Lai 152 www.melodylai.com

Cesar Lim 137 www.cezua.com

Ruby Raymond 308 www.ruby-studios.com

Janet Shlesman 124

Sarah Shriver 145 www.sarahshriver.com

Yumi Ueno 212 www.yumidesign.com

Emily Wiser 156 www.emilywiser.com

Mark Allen 148 www.markandrewallen.com

JEWELRY

MIXED MEDIA 2D

Christy Klug

Cesar Lim
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Andy Anh Ha 405 www.andyanhha.com

Michael Baggetta 313 www.mikebaggettastudio.com

Esther Barr 337 www.estherbarr.com

Ash Beheshti 105 www.ashbeheshti.com

Dominique Blanchard 332

Tania Bolin 147 www.taniabolin.com

Colin Branham 222 www.colinbranhamfineart.wordpress.com

Ra Chen-Drake 225 rachendrake.com

Michael Colpitts 168A www.michaelcolpittspaintings.com

Carol Davis 122A www.absolutemosaics.com

Halina Domanski 238B www.halinadomanski.com

Prince Duncan-Williams 305 www.princesilkcreations.com

Jack Durnford 343 www.durnfordstudio.com

John Ha 371 www.hafactory.com

Samuel Haladjian 157 www.minashalajart.com

Kelly Hanna 173 www.kellyhannastudio.com

Anthony Hansen 140 www.anthonyhansen.com

Jose Angel Hernandez 367 www.wordsandcolors.net

Kevin Hughes 121 www.WhyWoodenYouStudio.art

R.E. McCosker 363 www.remartstudio.net

Patrick Meyer 335 www.patrickmeyerstudio.com

Erik Nelson 219 www.eriknelsongallery.com

Kamran Nikravan 369 www.nikravan.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 114 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Kalu Okpara 418

Jamie Pavlich-Walker 404 www.jpwalkerart.com

Melanie Pendarvis 356 www.melaniependarvis.com

Charles Ray 106

James Rose 218 www.jamesroseart.com

Doug Roy 303

Seda Saar 200 www.studiosedasaar.com

Kaleo Sallas 234 www.artworkbykaleo.com

Fortune Sitole 117 www.fortunesgallery.com

Fortune Sitole

Michael Baggetta
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Tim Weldon 307 www.tim-weldon.com

Sarena Bhargava 302 www.sarenabhargava.com

Myra Burg 334A www.myraburg.com

Clarine Commins 317 www.clarinecommins.com

Steven Darden 261

Barry Ferich 256 www.ferriccreations.com

Hugo Heredia Barrera 240 www.hugoheredia.com

Kevin & John Howard 309 www.thorswoodshop.com

Dave Lasker 113 www.davelasker.com

Richard Lee 345

Larisa Safaryan 215 www.woodsymphony.com

Alvin Schnupp 151 www.playsanddesigns.com

Ken Sugimoto 206 www.kensugimoto.com

Jim Turner 210 www.lockjawgarage.com

Noah Witenstein 108A www.njwwoodworks.com

Barbara & H. Tom Woods & Thomas 165 www.woodsilks.com

Warren Yip 202 www.wingstudio.net

Marlene Zimmerman 101 www.theartistmarlene.com

Nilufar Amirazimi 365B www.niluazimi.com

Donald Archer 136 www.donaldarcher.com

Lisa Baldwin 415 www.lisabaldwinartist.com

Richard Bell 407 www.rbellart.com

Ralph Berko 109

Brian Blackham 118 www.brianblackham.com

Kristin Brin 406 www.kristinbrin.com

MIXED MEDIA 3D

PAINTING

Larisa Safaryan

Barbara Woods & H. Tom Thomas
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Sonia Calderon 155 www.soniacalderon.design

Diana Carey 413 www.dianacareyart.blogspot.com

Anna Choi 250 www.annachoi.com

Sang Choi 352 www.sangchoiart.com

Chris Dellorco 364 www.dellorcofineart.com

Patrick Dennis 220 www.patrickgallery.com

Catherine Dzialo-Haller 208 www.dzialo-haller.com

Ruth Fromstein 408 www.ruthfromstein.com

Saeid Gholibeik 102 www.gholibeikart.com

Harut Hakobyan 414 www.harutstudio.com

Steven Hodowsky 166 www.stevearts.com

Tati Holt 223 www.superfine.world/la-tati-holt

Tigran Hovumyan 230 www.hovumyan.com

Elaine Hughes 153 www.elainehughes.com

Barbara Bouman Jay 119 www.barbaraboumanjay.com

Hans Kegler 133 www.hanskegler.com

Shen Li Khong 339 www.shenlistudio.com

John Kilduff 175B www.johnkilduff.com

Guy Kinnear 351 www.guykinnear.com

Justyna Kisielewicz 419 www.justynakisielewicz.com

Jennifer LaPierre 243

Xizi Liu 402 www.xiziliu.com

Read Lockhart 327 www.readlockhart.com

Raymond Logan 139 www.raymondlogan.com

Regina Lyubovnaya 244

Kimberley McLean 164 www.kimmcleanart.com

Eric Mecum 412 www.facebook.com/ericmecumartist

Kenneth Ober 350 www.kennethober.com

Steve Ohlrich 104 www.steveohlrich.com

Grant Pecoff 233 www.pecoff.com

Jamie Perry 171 www.jamieperryart.com

James Randle 342 www.jamesrandleart.com

Mona Ray 138 www.monarayfineart.com

John Kilduff

James Randle
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Richard Reiner 131 www.rreiner.com

Melissa Renee 217 www.fieryfordeepblue.com

Bethany Robert 224 www.brobertart.com

Stephen Rowe 401 www.stephenroweart.com

Patricia Sablak-Korzec 346 www.sablak-korzec.com

Jill Shah 120 www.artbyjillandgary.com

Lilong Shi 315 www.art.lilongshi.com

Jeff Skelly 110 www.jeffskellyart.com

Carol Steinberg 123 www.carolsteinberg.com

Kathleen Strukoff 143 www.kathleenstrukoff.com

Hilary Taub 161 www.hilarytaub.com

Pete Tillack 172 www.petetillack.com

Annabelle Troster 365A

Robert Varis 159 www.varisfinndesign.com

Danilo Vinardell 409 www.vinardell.art

Robin Walker 353B www.robinwalkerstudio.com

Emily Wallerstein 162

Judy Zimbert 362 www.judyzimbert.com

Derek Althen 368 www.derekalthen.com

Larry Beard 336 www.larrybeardfineart.com

Jon Caputo 236 www.joncaputophotography.com

Timm Chapman 329 www.timmchapman.com

Won-ill Chung 205 www.wics.zenfolio.com

Pilar Cristi 201 www.pilarcristiphotography.com

JP Greenwood 306 www.jpgreenwood.com

Ira Meyer 125 www.irameyer.com

Lola Mitchell 169 www.lolamitchellfineart.com

Dave Ness 116 www.davenessphotography.com

Chris Otcasek 355 www.chrisotcasek.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Patricia Sablak-Korzec

Chris Otcasek
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Youngbok Park 249 www.youngbokpark.com

Karchi Perlmann 358 www.karchip.com

Will Pierce 354 www.piercefineart.com

Zale Rubins 229 www.zalephotoart.com

Viktor Schmidt 353A www.viktorschmidtmosaics.com

Mandayam Thirunarayanan 411 www.instagram.com/artthatpeoplestepon/

Martin Trailer 231 www.rememberthis.photos

Marshall Vanderhoof 348 www.mjvphoto.com

Mike Woodward 115A www.mikewoodwardphotography.com

Nobe Babayan 266 www.nobeart.com

John Brown 187 www.figuresandfocus.com

Onyx Crimbil 160 www.onyxvcrimbil.com

Jeff Davis 262 www.elementaldesigninc.com

Kevin DesPlanques 318 www.sublimerockers.com

Sig Detonancour 191 www.sigdetonancour.com

Renee Dinauer 338 www.reneedinauersculpture.com

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Sima Furman 134 www.simafurmansculptor.com

Theodore Gall 150 www.theodoregall.com

Richard Gould 132 www.rgould88.wix.com/woodturning

Dan Hale 189 www.danhaleart.com

Ed Hart 251 www.edhartsculptor.com

Adam Homan 168B www.adamhoman.com

Atta Lavi 263 www.instagram.com/laviwoodsculpting

SCULPTURE

Youngbok Park

Marshall Vanderhoof

Kevin DesPlanques
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David Levy 185 www.davidlevycreations.com

Jim Martin 163 www.jimmartinsculpture.com

Time McClendon 177 www.timemcclendon.com

Robert Nehring 179 www.rustynoodlestudios.com

Geoffrey Nelson 370 www.geoffreynelsonart.com

Gedion Nyanhongo 182 www.gediongalleries.com

Giuseppe Palumbo 180 www.gallerygiuseppe.com

Malen Pierson 322 www.MalenPierson.com

Nairi Safaryan 216 www.woodsymphony.com

Karl Sanders 141 www.karldeensanderssculpture.com

Jon Seeman 176 www.jonseeman.com

Charles Sherman 328 www.CharlesShermanArt.com

David Tanych 115B www.davidtanych.com

Cindi Terry 259 www.cinditerry.com

Gary Traczyk 253 www.kineticsteel.com

Ron Whitacre 186 www.whitacrestudio.com

Lorraine Adler 326 www.watercolorlaguna.com

Pong Apinyavat 103 www.pongapinyavat.com

Shawn Bouyer 239 www.shawnspaintings.tumblr.com

Kelly Clause 333 www.artbykel.com

Elizabeth Covington 403 www.covingtonwatercolors.com

Jen Duran 410 www.artbyjenduran.com

Tracy Reid 126 www.tracyreidartist.com

WATERCOLOR

Nairi Safaryan

Elizabeth Covington

Tracy Reid
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Taman Vanscoy 130 www.tamanvanscoy.com

Deena Wachtel 107 www.deenaroseart.com

Taman Vanscoy
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